Pl Dos
1 774
2 364
3 878
4 974
5 1067
6 1002
7 822
8 949
9 948

10 881

11 728

12 362

13 725

14 887

15 849

16 350

17 879

18 882

19 1066

20 883

21 884

22 1059

23 775

24 347

25 841

26 947

27 358

28 703

29 345

30 880

31 847

32 845

33 842

34 710

35 1016

36 1093

37 352

38 356

39 1030

40 846

41 1040

42 876

43 850

44 1028

45 773

46 1049

47 988

48 1056

49 888

50 357

51 991

52 1072

53 363

54 354

55 762

56 1088

57 365

58 772

59 1043

60 1050

61 353

62 724

63 359

64 986

65 726

66 985

67 1061

68 843

69 1097

70 844

\

Nom-prénom

LEGUAY HOAREAU JADE
SELMET ANISSA
HONORINE ANNA
JOURDAIN ADELE
BOMMIER GARANCE
VERSTRAETE TMAIS
DAUVERNE AGATHE
CHARBONNIER EVA
RENARD WATSON MIA
QUEVAL MARION
BENZELMAT MARINA
SAUVAGE VALENTINE
MILLET MORGANE
BERTHE ELIZA
NAIT-DJOUDI YREM
GILLES FLEUR

LIMA GABRIELA

LAUFER LAETITIA
BOMMIER BERENICE
LEGEAY CONSTANCE
GAUDIN MERCIER ELENA
ERGAND OLIVIA
POUILLARD TESSA
DESPUJOLS NOEMIE
CHEBOT ROSE

BERNET DIAW JADE
MEUNIER-ALVEROLA JULIETTE
DE LA BROUX MARION
DAIGNES MAELYS
CHADOUTAUD LEA
BEDEL SOPHIA
MOUROUX COLLEONI ELSA
DEPAS LUCIE

ESMIEU MATHILDE
DRUEL EMILINE

APPE Maylis

LE QUILLEC PERRON EMILIE
MARIGNY ALBANE
LOUVEL CLEMENCE
JALARD CAMILLE

DEGON ELISABETH
LEVAVASSEUR AGATHE
HERAULT CHARLINE
WALSH JULIETTE
HIVERT CHLOE

FARGE JULIETTE

MAGNE PHILIPPINE
LEGER OCEANE

PATTE LEANE

MAZUQUE CASSIE
GRANGIER AGATHE

DE SOUANCE TMAIS
SEDILLE PERRINE
LECHENE PAPILLON MYRTILLE
LE BARON LIV

KOSMAN CHLOE
SOURON ANAE

PIERRE BRUNIAUX HELENA
POURSAIN ELISA
LAMBOLEY MILA
LECHENE PAPILLON JUSTINE
MORMIN AMBRE
PETTINATI GAIA
HILLEREAU ADELE
MARCQ KEILA
HILLEREAU LOU

DIAKITE KMADIJA
MARIGNY ALBANE
BOSCHER Eliott
MOUROUX COLLEONI MATHIAS

! Cross de la Sabliere
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Club

CHAVILLE ATHLETISME
EASQY

UAV

ECOLE TRAIL DE LA BIEVRE

APY BUC
ACCELLOIS
ACCELLOIS

UAV

ACW

ACW

UAV

EDS USMV INVITE

UAV
UAV

UAV
UAV

CHAVILLE ATHLETISME

EDS USMV INVITE
ACCELLOIS

UAV
EDS USMV INVITE
EDS USMV INVITE
EDS USMV INVITE

EDS USMV INVITE

UAV
EDS USMV INVITE

CHAVILLE ATHLETISME
ECOLE TRAIL DE LA BIEVRE
UAV

ECOLE TRAIL DE LA BIEVRE

SO HOUILLES

CHAVILLE ATHLETISME

ACWV

ECOLE TRAIL DE LA BIEVRE
ACW
ECOLE TRAIL DE LA BIEVRE

EDS USMV INVITE
APY BUC
EDS USMV INVITE

Sx
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Année

2013
2013
2014
2015
2013
2014
2013
2013
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2015
2015
2014
2013
2013
2014
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2015
2013
2015
2015
2013
2013
2015
2014
2014
2015
2013
2014
2014
2015
2016
2014
2014
2014
2015
2013
2015
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2016
2014
2016
2013
2013
2013
2014

Course

Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles
Course 3 Eveil Athlétique Filles

Temps
3'51
3'51
4'01
4'05
4'06
4'07
4'10
4'16
4'18
421
4'22
4'23
424
4'27
427
4'28
4'29
4'29
4'30
4'34
4'35
4'36
4'38
4'38
4'39
4'40
4'43
4'46
4'46
4'48
4'48
4'51
4'52
4'53
4'55
4'56
4'56
4'58
4'59
4'59
5'00
5'01
5'01
5'02
5'03
5'04
5'04
5'04
5'07
5'08
5'09
5'10
5'11
5'13
5'14
5'15
5'16
5'17
523
5'25
5'29
5'38
5'45
5'46
5'54
6'19
6'40

10'11
10'17
10'22

Moy

km/h

15,58
15,58
14,94
14,69
14,63
14,57
14,40
14,06
13,95
13,79
13,74
13,69
13,64
13,48
13,48
13,43
13,38
13,38
13,33
13,14
13,09
13,04
12,95
12,95
12,90
12,86
12,72
12,59
12,59
12,50
12,50
12,37
12,33
12,29
12,20
12,16
12,16
12,08
12,04
12,04
12,00
11,96
11,96
11,92
11,88
11,84
11,84
11,84
11,73
11,69
11,65
11,61
11,58
11,50
11,46
11,43
11,39
11,36
11,15
11,08
10,94
10,65
10,43
10,40
10,17
9,50

9,00

5,89

5,83

5,79

v
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